First Name

Kevin & Christina

Last Name

Hosbond & Moyer

School

Grinnell & Sheldon

Laura Travagiakis CR Xavier
Bill Myatt Camanche
Kaitlyn Vasey Bondurant-Farrar

Stacie and Emily

Kintigh and Hintze

North Scott High School

FULL Session or MINI Session or SWIFT Session?

Title of Your Session

A Constellation of Choral Reading

LINK to your session materials (CHECK PERMISSI(

https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1v5277el

BEST email where | can always reach you

kevin.hosbond@grinnell-k12.org; christina.moyer@sheldon

All |IE Events Convention 2024

https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1gnfEc6!

Lnb091189@gmail.com

Blocking for IE's

https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1USGSsV|

wmyatt@camanchecsd.org

Facing Tech Fears

https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1T-ASmY.

vaseyk@bfschools.org

Funding with No Funding

https://www.canva.com/design/DAGTBRhceag/Zj

stacie.kintigh@northscott.org or emily.hintze@northscott.g

Shawn Starr Woodbury Central Interpreting Judge Feedback https://drive.google.com/file/d/16mbxjV_EJma0Z4 sstarr@wcwildcats.org

Aaron Dean Dubuque Senior Large Group Events: Coaching Tips & Triq https:/drive.google.com/file/d/1jsvkWr5Kv61upEt| adean@dbgschools.org

Layne Sheetz Cedar Rapids Washingto LG Improv https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1Qf7Fs7-zn Isheetz@crschools.us

Kelsey / Lindey Dinkla / Krug ACGC / Ft. Dodge Musical Theatre: Take the Starlight Expre| https://www.canva.com/design/DAGRNrDg1-4/20( kdinkla@acgcschools.org

Jake Gute Kuemper Novice Coaches Forum https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/113MLIw| jtgute@kuemper.org

Ashlee Whittington Pella Community Recruitment and Retention https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1iDYMYq| ashlee.whittington@pellaschools.org

Kyle Weber Waterloo Columbus Speech for Social Change https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1Jt9182S7f{ kweber@cvcatholic.org

Molly Holkesvik Decorah Spicing Up IEs https://www.canva.com/design/DAGSOnBKfXQ/JR molly.holkesvik@decorah.school
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1RGOTZ0)

Cody Parmley Exira-EHK Staying Motivated https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1tYLp0On7 cparmley@eehkspartans.org

Emily Hageman Siouxland Christian Writing Your Own Scripts Wﬁ% ehageman@siouxlandchristian.org

Laura Granger Creston MINI (25 minute session) Auditions https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/TwVREMI Igranger@crestonschools.org

Jeremy Fitzpatrick Johnston MINI (25 minute session) Debate https:/drive.google.com/drive/folders/1KFOjxpncr] jeremy.fitzpatrick@johnston.k12.ia.us

Mary Shaw South Tama MINI (25 minute session) Dramatic Interp https://docs.google.com/document/d/1zZWhCbde| thespian@iowatelecom.net

Mary Shaw South Tama MINI (25 minute session) Dramatic Interp https://docs.google.com/document/d/1rojinHNrO4 thespian@iowatelecom.net

Josh Sparrgrove Forest City High School | MINI (25 minute session) FFA and Speech https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/17jWéw9| jsparrgrove@forestcity.k12.ia.us

Dennis Doyle Pella MINI (25 minute session) Humorous Interp https://docs.google.com/document/d/1CcRYOAW| doyled@central.edu

Ashley Maiers Earlham MINI (25 minute session) Rehearsal Options https://www.canva.com/design/DAGR4Z7edTc/1p| amaiers@ecsdcards.com

Kim Carlson Monticello SWIFT (Saturday morning: 10-minute sessions preg IE All State https:/drive.google.com/file/d/15BIAQJEKEx7A8bl kim.carlson@monticello.k12.ia.us

Karoline Myers NA - lowa High School M SWIFT (Saturday morning: 10-minute sessions pre§ lowa High School Musical Theater Award https:/drive.google.com/file/d/10-uaUIRhmpRNY7 karolinem@dmpa.org

Dixie Forcht South Tama County Highl SWIFT (Saturday morning: 10-minute sessions preg lowa Thespians https://docs.google.com/document/d/100RQocjul dforcht@s-tama.k12.ia.us

James and Jaylene De Vos Cherokee Washington Hif SWIFT (Saturday morning: 10-minute sessions preg Large Group All-State https://docs.google.com/document/d/1Q4BgGgM| jdevos@ccsd.k12.ia.us

Jackye Bowlin Mount Pleasant High Sclf SWIFT (Saturday morning: 10-minute sessions preq Reading the Room at Contest https://www.canva.com/design/DAGShkZkXF0/L9] jackye.bowlin@mtpcsd.org

Jodi Grant Northwestern SWIFT (Saturday morning: 10-minute sessions preg Registering Online-updated packet https://drive.google.com/file/d/TH6RL5yKbueU7iW jodi.grant@nwciowa.edu



https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1v5277eFcWYuXa2ZCJB_Hw6dmIRzGbakQC076wnHS_qY/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1gnfEc6IyO-b9FbqBILbteza22EqvHYYs8yLFjtYT0mw/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1USGSsWlYmda5Ez004-9AxqUD-l1DBUNwrYpfTtWHNmA/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1T-A5mY5KM0U2DTwQWORVHs4gEW24FGf-9giXg0HqTIk/edit
https://www.canva.com/design/DAGTBRhceag/ZjEAZT1vbz0RvNG1r1OOog/edit?utm_content=DAGTBRhceag&utm_campaign=designshare&utm_medium=link2&utm_source=sharebutton
https://drive.google.com/file/d/16mbxjV_EJma0ZA3IZzMeY8WMlCRlzFBa/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1jsvkWr5Kv61upEtYfqskcY1NkfrV7lcx/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1Qf7Fs7-zmSV1YaPLK2ZqXHzR2TUC_qrQ?usp=sharing
https://www.canva.com/design/DAGRNrDg1-4/2OQmMsGHdPexSoia0PIYSg/view?utm_content=DAGRNrDg1-4&utm_campaign=designshare&utm_medium=link&utm_source=editor
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/113MLIwcfsWCdAXWCwBn4Tg2BLnELUl11xCh1wuOPUGg/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1iDYMYgJntgkYc9ySK4002xua96e0fuueODZ1j2Ay46Q/edit?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1Jt9l82S7fCNytmnnTePhh-XFWEuuN7s5
https://www.canva.com/design/DAGS0nBKfXQ/JRbs2flVZ_PQd89tx84vzA/edit?utm_content=DAGS0nBKfXQ&utm_campaign=designshare&utm_medium=link2&utm_source=sharebutton
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1wVRFMbMcEhoFGqrAtUQBx07FTi96ApxE/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=100848213392413660930&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1KF0jxpncmTP19QDCX5LrIK7pHbIbG-W6?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1zWhCbdeVc-gpx157UEMShUrrQjhlDRF0/edit?usp=drive_link&ouid=103613943593978762185&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1rojinHNrOA6C_yTYK1KLhLuem3gknmSU/edit?usp=drive_link&ouid=103613943593978762185&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/17jW6w9DkpCgnNjBE7yACYRmB80X0ss1Yitk17HMULI0/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1CcRYOAWPOR14NP3BJRL03z12gVMRXS8a4CXAALGCWa8/edit?usp=sharing
https://www.canva.com/design/DAGR4Z7edTc/1pLYW_Uy9vXyw2s_Q6MmCw/view?utm_content=DAGR4Z7edTc&utm_campaign=designshare&utm_medium=link&utm_source=editor
https://drive.google.com/file/d/15BlAOjEKEx7A8bBgGBluxXS0YPRQ9Ba_/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/10-uaUIRhmpRNY72hU4SLVMYIVltdD1Sj/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1OORQocju3FbAYY5Pedp_W9PXSJh0WOFZbzXsfWcqqwY/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1OORQocju3FbAYY5Pedp_W9PXSJh0WOFZbzXsfWcqqwY/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1Q4BgGqMPVVn-Ra113aWi42jyPldH7lHcWBqBjGhAAJI/edit?usp=sharing
https://www.canva.com/design/DAGShkZkXF0/L9zaRrWnbz4CkPqmraKwOQ/view?utm_content=DAGShkZkXF0&utm_campaign=share_your_design&utm_medium=link&utm_source=shareyourdesignpanel
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1H6RL5yKbueU7iWtJsiVcrpoUOUt8GQeN/view?usp=drive_link

